PI-326801-AA JUL2015 © 2015 Boston Scientific Corporation.  All Rights Reserved
Boston Scientific
Peripheral Embolization
Pushable Coil Portfolio
Product Inservice
PI-326801-AA JUL2015 © 2015 Boston Scientific Corporation.  All Rights Reserved © 2015 Boston Scientific Corporation.  All Rights Reserved PI-326801-AA JUL2015
Prior to use, please refer to full DFU for indications, contraindications,
warnings/precautions, adverse events and complete operating instructions.

• Compact cardboard
tray carries both
coil/sheath and
stylette (on 0.018”
pushables only)
catheter
PI-326801-AA JUL2015 © 2015 Boston Scientific Corporation.  All Rights Reserved © 2015 Boston Scientific Corporation.  All Rights Reserved PI-326801-AA JUL2015
Shape UPN Ordering No. Maximum
Diameter (mm)
Unrestrained Coil
Length (mm)
Length in Introducer
(mm)
Units /
Box
VortX Diamond 18 M0013822031 382203 3 3.3 23 5
VortX Diamond 18 M0013822041 382204 4 3.7 41 5
VortX Diamond 18 M0013822051 382205 5 5.5 58 5
VortX Diamond 18 M0013822061 382206 6 6.7 80 5
VortX 18 M0013812031 381203 3 2.5 22 5
VortX 18 M0013812041 381204 4 4 42 5
VortX 18 M0013812051 381205 5 5.5 60 5
VortX 18 M0013812061 381206 6 6.5 85 5
Straight 18 M0013120021 312002 Straight 2 2 5
Straight 18 M0013120051 312005 Straight 5 5 5
Figure-8 18 M0013120211 312021 2 5 10 5
Multi-Loop 18 M0013120431 312043 4 7 30 5
Complex Helical 18 M0013120221 312022 4 4 20 5
Complex Helical 18 M0013120331 312033 6 6 30 5
Complex Helical 18 M0013120441 312044 7 10 40 5
Complex Helical 18 M0013120551 312055 8 12 50 5
Complex Helical 18 M0013120661 312066 10 14 60 5
Complex Helical 18 M0013120771 312077 11 17 70 5
Name UPN Ordering No. Total Length
(cm) Outer Diameter (in.) Minimum Catheter
Lumen Diameter (in.)
Units /
Box
Coil Pusher-16 M0014012160 401216 177 0.016 0.018 1
Boston Scientific Pushable Coil Portfolio
0.018” Pushable Coil Offering
PI-326801-AA JUL2015 © 2015 Boston Scientific Corporation.  All Rights Reserved © 2015 Boston Scientific Corporation.  All Rights Reserved PI-326801-AA JUL2015
Shape UPN Ordering No. Maximum Diameter
(mm)
Unrestrained Coil
Length (mm)
Length in Introducer
(mm)
Units /
Box
2D Helical 35 M0013723021 372302 3 2.6 20 5
2D Helical 35 M0013723041 372304 3 5.2 40 5
2D Helical 35 M0013724031 372403 4 2.9 30 5
2D Helical 35 M0013725031 372503 5 2.4 30 5
2D Helical 35 M0013725051 372505 5 4 50 5
2D Helical 35 M0013726041 372604 6 2.6 40 5
2D Helical 35 M0013727041 372704 7 2.3 40 5
2D Helical 35 M0013729061 372906 9 2.7 60 5
VortX 35 M0013732041 373204 4 4 30 5
VortX 35 M0013733051 373305 5 4.5 35 5
VortX 35 M0013733061 373306 6 5 53 5
VortX 35 M0013733071 373307 7 5.5 67 5
Boston Scientific Pushable Coil Portfolio
0.035” Pushable Coil Offering
Per the Directions for Use (DFU), the 0.035” pushable coils:
A. Require a catheter with minimum inner lumen of 0.038” (0.97mm)